
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
3 
3 
1 
2 
4 
2 
3 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
3 

DNS 

No. 
7 

06 
8 

41 
04 
26 
86 
40 

150 
4 

00 
08 

100 
61 
33 
53 
58 
74 

98 

Class 
FP 
T2 
FP 
T2 
GTL 
T2 
FP 
T4 
GTL 
FP 
T4 
T4 
STL 
STL 
EP 
EP 
STL 
EP 

GTL 

Name 
Eric Prill 
James Leithauser 
Bill Hingston 
Michael Pettiford 
Jonathan Goodale 
Daniel Spirek 
Randy Wagner 
Jeff Jensen 
Jonathan Spiegel 
Paul Jensen 
Stan Czacki 
Dave Ogburn 
John Roberts 
Scott Bettinger 
Cedric Donohoo 
Guy Ruse 
Jim Stinehelfer 
Paul Pineider 

Roy Lopshire 

Hometown 
Topeka KS 
Westminster CO 
Aurora CO 
Louisville CO 
Conifer CO 
Parker CO 
Tulsa OK 
Monument CO 
Aurora CO 
Colo Springs CO 
Truth or Consequence NM 
San Angelo TX 
Grapevine TX 
Haysville KS 
Arvada CO 
Boulder CO 
Copper Mounta in CO 
Grapevine TX 

Blue Springs MO 

Region 
KAN 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
NEOK 
CDR 
BiHi 
CDR 
PnAm 
WTex 
Tex 
Wich 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Tex 

KCR 

Member_ID 
207384 
74 
429588 
149585 
97968 
313472_1 
77882 
306468_1 
269997 
306467 
188451 
414470 
477193 
192057 
434461 
138438 
172503 
333275 

49716 

Make-Model 
1990 Mazda Miata 
11 BMW M3 
1990 Mazda Miata 
2007 Po ntiac Solstice GXP 
2009 Mazda MX-5  
2011 BMW M3 
1990 Mazda Miata 
05 Acura RSX-S 
86 Honda CRX 
1991 Mazda Miata 
2005 Acura RSX Type S 
05 Toyota Corolla 
06 Mazda MX5 
91 Mazda Miata 
04 Mazda RX8 
1987 Mazda RX-7 
92 Mazda Miata 
00 Caterham 7  America 

91 Toyota Tercel 

Sponsor 
MaxtonsFight.org/JPM/Hoosier 
H o o s i e r,  A l p i n e  M o to r s p o r ts ,  B i m m e r w o r l d ,  B i m m e r H a  
L i tt l e  B i l l  R a c in g /J P M /M a z d a s p e e d /V 8  R o a d s te r s  
G O  4  I T  R a c i n g  S c h o o l s / H o o s i e r  T i r e s / H a w k  B r a k e s / P u r i f o y  C h e v r o l e t  
Mazdaspeed/Hoosier/1800FIGHTMS 

"Mazdaspeed 
Pikes Peak Acura 
Polystrand, PPG 

W h i te h e a d /D G I/S c h a a fA u to / B F G /H P D /S u m m i t /H a w k  
Yaw Moment Racing 
BFD Logistics, Hoosier Tire 
DON PRESTON RA CING 
M a z d a  o f  L a k e w o o d ,  D r o n e  M o to r s p o r t ,  S u n d a n c e  W i n d  
BIG CHOICE Brewing  
Ann Marie 
pfacpa.com / Pinnacle Autosports 

B 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
13 

Best Tm 
2:01.600 
2:00.857 
2:03.416 
2:03.320 
2:05.723 
2:03.405 
2:10.704 
2:10.770 
2:12.818 
2:13.125 
2:11.739 
2:11.993 
2:11.404 
2:12.450 
2:12.526 
2:15.480 
2:23.264 
2:07.057 

Total Tm 
37:16.379 
37:54.949 
38:02.670 
38:36.883 
38:42.529 
38:52.455 
37:23.673 
38:12.691 
38:14.614 
38:16.586 
38:21.052 
38:23.119 
38:44.617 
39:20.619 
39:24.729 
38:11.991 
39:36.587 
28:17.656 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

New Track Record (2:10.770) for T4 by Jeff Jensen. 
Provisional results posted at 11:25 am 
Official results posted at 12:33 pm 

Printed: 7/3/2016 12:31:55 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Carolyn Rasband 

Race Director Ken Patterson 

Event Chief Steward Annie Christian 

Chairmain of SOM Bill Medcalf 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

38.570 

Avg. Speed 

73.887 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.857 

Best Speed 

75.958 

Best Lap by 

06 - James Leithauser 

 

Freedom Sprints 

G1 16-M-4059-S EP FP HP GTL T4 STL B SPEC T2 

M1 - Sun Race 

Race started at 10:41:03 

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles 

7/3/2016 10:25 AM 

 The Freedom Sprints
Hosted by Colorado Region SCCA

Official Results


